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006 - Técnico em Informatica - Jaboticabal
nome

ANTONY SANTOS

CARLOS EDUARDO FERREIRA DA SILVA
CLEUNICE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
JESSE SANTOS NETO

JOAO HENRIQUE BITELLA DO CARMO
MARCOS PAULO ALVES

MATEUS HENRIQUE DAMATO ESTERLINO FERREIRA
MATHEUS LOURENCO ELEUTERIO
NAYRA LUIZA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
OTAVIO LAROSA RIGOBELLO

PAOLA PAULINA DE JESUS SANTA CAPITA
PEDRO SERGIO DA SILVA GIZ

RAYANA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA

RENAN FERNANDES MANOEL

RENAN NASCIMENTO DA SILVA

RICARDO FERREIRA DE LAIA

SAMIA LIMA DE CARVALHO

TAYLAINE VITORIA NASCIMENTO LIMA
THOMPSON HENRIQUE BENTO FILHO
VINICIUS AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS CLAUDIO BARBOSA

VITOR DONIZETTI BARBOSA

VITOR HUGO NASCIMENTO DE SOUSA
VITORIA GABRIELE DOS ANJOS PEREIRA
WEMBLEY JOSE CROZFELT DA SILVA
YURI RAVEL MARQUES TSUDA

Documento
55614649
63997986
20099044
62786417
597717540
58.429.363-X
561958087
62106043
64783846
60266361
54.428.257
58.500.156-X
63660584
58348943
56587436
57642277
63331416
54234532
53.951.694-6
63497796
58511128
58511150
58260858
63549834
58481931
64435595



